
PECO Energy Assessments

Program Services 
Weatherization: Air Sealing, Insulation and Duct Sealing

Participating Contractors – Weatherization 

Company Contact Information Service Area by County

Energy Services Group
2 King Ct., New Castle, DE 19720

907 N. 5th St., Perkasie, PA 18944

Bill Morgan, April Hensley
P:  800-908-7000
     302-383-3004
E:  bill@energysvc.com, april@energysvc.com
W: energysvc.com

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadelphia

Green Home Solutions
200 Barr Harbor Dr., Suite 400
West Conshohocken, PA 19428

1313 S. Pennsylvania Ave.
Morrisville, PA 19067

Ross Lopez, Mike Reichart
P:  800-684-9611
E:  info@ghsaudits.com, ross@ghsaudits.com,   
     mike@ghsaudits.com
W: ghscomfort.com

Bucks, Chester, Delaware,
Montgomery, Philadelphia,
York

Green Stone Energy
1240 West Chester Pike
Suite 201
West Chester, PA 19382

Kristin Mondick
P:  610-696-2658
E:  office@greenstoneenergyllc.com
W: greenstoneenergyllc.com

Bucks, Chester, Delaware,
Montgomery, Philadelphia,
York

Home Energy and Comfort
1150 First Ave., Suite 501
King of Prussia, PA 19406

1975 Baltimore Pike
Oxford, PA 19363

Ben Griffin
P:  610-994-0909
E:  ben@energyandcomfort.com
W: energyandcomfort.com

Chester, Delaware,
Montgomery, York

Orange Energy Solutions, LLC
859 Kedron Ave., 1st Floor
Morton, PA 19070

John Kelly, Ivar Frislid
P:  610-449-2444
E:  jkelly@orangeenergysolutions.com,
     ifrislid@orangeenergysolutions.com
W: orangeenergysolutions.com

Chester, Delaware,
Montgomery, Philadelphia

Premier Contractors, Inc.
641 Bethlehem Pike
Colmar, PA 18915

727 Selwyn Place
Glenmoore, PA 19343

Sean Kessel, Bob Bloszinsky
P:  215-996-9970
E:  info@premiercontractors.us
W: premierenergyaudits.com

Bucks, Chester, Delaware,
Montgomery, Philadelphia
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Company Contact Information Service Area by County

Davis Modern Heating & Cooling
334 W. Germantown Pike
Norristown, PA 19403

Kelly McMahon, Missy Camerote
P:  610-277-2656
E:  kelly@davismodern.com,  
     missy@davismodern.com
W: davismodern.com

Bucks, Chester, Delaware,
Montgomery, York

DiBiase Heating and Cooling Company
615 Sands Court
Coatesville, PA 19320

Angie Rivera
P:  610-873-1244
E:  angie@dibiasehvac.com
W: dibiasehvac.com

Chester, Delaware

Green Home Solutions
200 Barr Harbor Dr., Suite 400
West Conshohocken, PA 19428

1313 S. Pennsylvania Ave.
Morrisville, PA 19067

Ross Lopez, Mike Reichart
P:  800-684-9611
E:   info@ghsaudits.com, ross@ghsaudits.com,   
     mike@ghsaudits.com
W: ghscomfort.com

Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadelphia,
York

Oliver Heating & Cooling
101 Waverly Ave.
Morton, PA 19070

Jacqueline Albany, Gail Zane
P:  888-431-1178
E:  jalbany@oliverhvac.com, 
     gzane@oliverhvac.com
W: oliverheatcool.com

Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadelphia

Orange Energy Solutions, LLC
859 Kedron Ave., 1st Floor
Morton, PA 19070

John Kelly, Ivar Frislid
P:  610-449-2444
E:  ifrislid@orangeenergysolutions.com,
     jkelly@orangeenergysolutions.com
W: orangeenergysolutions.com

Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadelphia, 
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Program Services  
HVAC: Heating and Air Conditioning
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Participating Contractors – HVAC 


